FREQUENCY CONVERSION R & D MANUFACTURINGAEROSPACE MILITARY CUSTOM
T H E  P O W E R  O F  E X P E R T I S E
AZX Series
REGENERATIVE AC & DC Power Sources
Single, Split and Three Phase Mode
Silicon-Carbide Technology
Extensive Features:
• Full Power Source and Sink Capability with

Proudly Represented by:
Standard Cabinet Systems
Order Example
3550AZX-4CL
• Cabinet, 55 kW, 3-Phase, AC & DC Regenera-
tive Power Source with USB, RS232, LAN,
GPIB & AUX I/O
• Add options C and L
• 380~400Vac, 3 Phase Input Voltage
Ordering Information
Software Options
Windows 10 Software - 64 Bit
PPSC Studio Control Software
PPSC Test Manager
Test Sequences - Avionics (Requires PPSC Test Manager)
ABD0100.1.8 - Airbus A380, AC & DC Power Groups
ABD0100.1.8.1 - Airbus A350, AC & DC Power Groups
AMD24C - Airbus A400M, AC & DC Power Groups
Boeing 787B3-0147 - B787, AC & DC Power Groups
MIL-STD704 - US DoD, AC & DC Power Groups
RTCA-DO160 Section 16, AC & DC Power Groups
Test Sequences - Other
IEC Test Suite - Includes IEC61000-4-
11p, IEC61000-4-13, IEC61000-4-14,
IEC61000-4-17, IEC61000-4-27p,
IEC61000-4-28, IEC61000-4-29p and
IEC 61000-4-34p
MIL-STD 1399-300B - US DoD, Ship-
board Power, AC Power Groups
Typical Delivery Items
• AC & DC Power Source
• English Manuals in PDF Format
• Certificate of Compliance
Selectable Input Voltage (VIN) identifier
-4    380~400Vac, 3Ø ± 10%, 47-63Hz
-8    480Vac, 3Ø ± 10%, 47-63Hz
Single Cabinet Systems
3550AZX
E   Append "E" postfix
Export Version
3300AZX
H  Real Time I/O for PHIL     Append "H"
Options
Parallel Cabinet Systems1
31650AZX
32200AZX31100AZX
L  Electronic Load Mode     Append "L"
C  IEC413 Interharmonics    Append "C"
300 = 30kVA/kW
550 = 55kVA/kW
1100 = 110kVA/kW
1650 = 165kVA/kW
2200 = 220kVA/kW
E = Export Version
Append for Export or delete
3 = Three Phase Output
Option H = Real Time I/O PHIL Interface
Option C = IEC413 Interharmonics
3 550 AZX ‐ C L EH
Option L = Electronic Load Mode
‐4 = 380~400Vac Input Voltage
‐8 = 480Vac  Input Voltage
n
AZX Model Configurator Dashed boxes are optional.
Note 1: Contact Factory for higher power AZX system configurations.
Epts_Gui - IEC61000-4-11, IEC61000-4-
27, IEC61000-4-29, IEC61000-4-34
Ects_4xxGui - IEC61000-4-14, IEC61000-
4-17, IEC61000-4-27p, IEC61000-4-28
NORTH AMERICA
Pacific Power Source, Inc.
Irvine, USA